MPN: USB3.1CHDMIX2

USB-C to 2 x HDMI Adapter splitter,
0.15m, Grey, MST

This is a Type-C to HDMI x2 adapter. It allows you to transmit signals from a
Type-C source to two high definition HDMI display (TV sets, projectors, etc). It
can work on Macbook or Google new Chromebook Pixel and other USB-C
supported devices. This Adapter owns both SST and MST functions which allow
you to enjoy one picture with dual monitors or independent pictures on each

monitor respectively.

® Supports HDMI max 4K@30Hz and 3D

® Supports MST function

® Supports two HDMI to show different pictures or videos independently

simultaneously

® Operation System Support :Windows XP/Vista/Win 7/8/8.1/10/Mac OS 10.5 or

later

® Thunderbolt 3 compatible

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 gender

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Brand Name

Warranty

015m
UsB C
Male
HDMI
Female

Black

161cm
0.082 kg
1.8cm

27.8cm

0.08 kg
1.55cm
6.6cm

54cm

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

I\/l

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




