

MPN: USB3.1CHDMIX2

USB-C to 2 x HDMI Adapter splitter, 0.15m, Grey, MST

This is a Type-C to HDMI x2 adapter. It allows you to transmit signals from a Type-C source to two high definition HDMI display (TV sets, projectors, etc). It can work on Macbook or Google new Chromebook Pixel and other USB-C supported devices. This Adapter owns both SST and MST functions which allow you to enjoy one picture with dual monitors or independent pictures on each monitor respectively.

- Supports HDMI max 4K@30Hz and 3D
- Supports MST function
- Supports two HDMI to show different pictures or videos independently simultaneously
- Operation System Support :Windows XP/Vista/Win 7/8/8.1/10/Mac OS 10.5 or later
- Thunderbolt 3 compatible



Specifications

Features	Cable length	0.15 m
	Connector 1	USB C
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	HDMI
	Connector 2 gender	Female
	Product colour	Black
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	16.1 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.082 kg
	Height Verified	1.8 cm
	Width Verified	27.8 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.08 kg
	Product Depth	1.55 cm
	Product Height	6.6 cm
	Product Width	5.4 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)